NDY THOMAS 205-326 SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO:							
	S CORPORATION ARRINGTON JR BLVD N , AL. 35203	20131018000415010 1/2 \$40.45 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/18/2013 01:10:13 PM FILED/CERT					
	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> debtor name (1a	or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names	SPACE IS PC	K FILING OFFICE US	EUNLT		
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME HENDERSON		FIRST NAME PATRICIA	MIDDLE NAME  L		SUFFIX		
MAILING ADDRESS 712 WINGFIELD CIR		BIRMINGHAM	STATE	35242-5852	COUNTRY		
ADD'L INF ORGANIZ DEBTOR	TO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	 ∏NC		
	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only <u>one</u> o	lebtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comb	ine names				
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX		
MAILING ADDRESS  ADD'L INFO RE   2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY		
		2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any				
	NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3	Bb)				
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA GAS CORP	ORATION						
R 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX		
c. MAILING ADDRESS 605 RICHARD ARRINGTON JR BLVD N		BIRMINGHAM	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35203	COUNTRY		
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:					100		
	MP11 SERIAL #W1F38358	90					
2.5 TON FURNACE MODEL #TM8XO80B12							
	SERIAL #W1E3686187						

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1	Ib) ON RELATED FINANCING ST	<b>FATEMENT</b>					
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>						
OF INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		T					
HENDERSON	PATRICIA		}				
0.MISCELLANEOUS:							
						1 SL ( <b>- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1</b> - 1 - 1	
			201310 Shelb	01800041 v Cnty J	5010 2/2 \$40.45 udge of Probate	, AL	
			10/18	/2013 01	:10:13 PM FILED	/CERT	
	<u> </u>		THE ABO	VE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY	
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only on	e name (11a or 11b) - do not abbre	viate or combine na	ımes			
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
DR		····					
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
			A UD A TION I	11 05			
OPCANIZAT	d. <u>SEEINSTRUCTIONS</u> ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION		11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
Not Applicable DEBTOR		<u> </u>				NC	
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PAR 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	RTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P	'S NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name	e (12a or 12b)		<del></del>	<u> </u>	
	A TTD						
R CROSS HEATING AND AIR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	FIRST NAME		NAME	SUFFIX	
120. INDIVIDUAL O LAGI IVAINE							
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
5000 WHITLING DR	PELHAM	PELHAM		35124	US		
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers	timber to be cut or as-extracte		ription:	AL			
collateral, or is filed as a fixture filin	_} g.						
4. Description of real estate:							
1712 WINGFIELD CIR							
BIRMINGHAM, AL. 35242	-5852						
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:							
LOT 836							
SUBDIVISION BROOK HI	GHLAND 8TH SECTOR	₹					
2ND PHASE							
MAP BOOK 16 MAP PAG							
DEED BOOK 2003 DEED							
PARCEL #03 9 29 0 002 001							
SHELBY COUNTY, ALAB.	AIVIA						
<ol><li>Name and address of a RECORD OWNE (if Debtor does not have a record interest)</li></ol>							
·	<del>,</del>						
		1					

Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

18. Check only if applicable and check only one box.

Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY